Results for Six Sigma Master Black Belt Examination 2011
	Sl.No.
	Details of the Participant
	

	1
	Mr. Nirankar Trivedi           Ph : 9999436776

email : nirankartrivedi@yahoo.com
	Rank VIII



	2
	Mr. Krishna Pal Singh Tomar   PH : 9971117377

email : krishnapal.tomar@gmail.com
	Rank IV



	3
	Mr. Anuj Kumar Sharma          PH : 9211784673

email : anujkrsharma@rediffmail.com
	Rank VI



	4
	Mr. Paramhans Singh                Ph : 9903052580

Email : singh_paramhans@yahoo.co.in
	Rank X



	5
	Mr. Deepak V. Agarkhed          Ph : 9818763116

Email : agarkheddeepu@rediffmail.com
	Rank II



	6
	Mr. Arun Kumar Mishra           PH : 9811627326

email : arun_akm1981@rediffmail.com
	Rank VII



	7
	Mr. Jasdeep Singh Bhasin           PH : 9811711355

J-6/144, Rajouri Garden, New Delhi – 110 027

Email : jezdip@gmail.com
	Rank VI



	8
	Mr. Inderjeet Singh                    PH : 9953610606

email : inderjeet116@yahoo.co.in
	Rank VIII



	9
	Mr. Vikas Bakshi                      Ph : 9899302279

Email : vikas_bakshi1@yahoo.com
	Rank I



	10
	Mr. Manoj Kumar Singh          PH : 9958446562

Email : mailtomanojsingh@rediffmail.com
	Rank IX



	11
	Mr. Varun Chugh                    Ph : 9810650926

Email : varunchugh_2001@yahoo.com
	Rank VI



	12
	Mr. Amardeep Singh              PH : 9958685500

email : amardeep79@gmail.com
	Rank VII



	13
	Mr. Pankaj Singh                  Ph : 9999016950

Email : pankaj.singh12061973@gmail.com
	Rank VI



	14
	Mr. Rahil Ahmad               Ph : 09717004951

Email : rahil_ah@yahoo.com
	

	15
	Mr. Kundan Kumar                PH : 9810798158

kundan_2222@yahoo.co.in
	Rank X



	16
	Mr. Shailesh Singh                     Ph : 9818690582

Email : shailec@yahoo.com, shaileshec@gmail.com
	Rank III



	17
	Mr. Mahender Singh                 PH : 9999222394

email : mahender100@rediffmail.com
	Rank VI 



	18
	Mr. Vikram Nandwani              Ph : 9158900910

email : vikram.nandwani@gmail.com
	Rank V



	19
	Mr. Mahesh D                         Ph : 09958696460

Email : Mahesh.dornahalli@gmail.com
	Rank VII



	20
	Mr. Vijay Sardana                   Ph : 9810562366

Email : sardanavijay@hotmail.com
	Rank IX



	21
	Mr. Santosh Kumar Singh       Ph : 0094755847033

Email : santosh14kumar@yahoo.com
	Rank VII



	22


	Mr. Sameer Nasa                  Ph : 9911354942

email : sameernasa@gmail.com
	Rank XI




